

City of Colorado Springs

Legislation Details

23-2	19	Version:	1	Name:		
Reso	olution			Status:	Passed	
4/12	/2023			In control:	City Council	
4/25	/2023			Final action:	4/25/2023	
A Re	A Resolution recognizing April 23rd to April 29th as National Library Week					
Presenter: Randy Helms, Councilmember District 2						
1. Na	1. National Library Week, 2. Signed Resolution No. 66-23.pdf					
Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
1	City Cou	ncil		ade	opted	Pass
	Rese 4/12 4/25 A Re Pre Ran 1. N	Presenter: Randy Helms, 1. National Lib Ver. Action By	Resolution 4/12/2023 4/25/2023 A Resolution recognizing A Presenter: Randy Helms, Councilment 1. National Library Week, 2 Ver. Action By	Resolution 4/12/2023 4/25/2023 A Resolution recognizing April 2 Presenter: Randy Helms, Councilmember 1. National Library Week, 2. Sig	Resolution Status: 4/12/2023 In control: 4/25/2023 Final action: A Resolution recognizing April 23rd to April 29th Presenter: Randy Helms, Councilmember District 2 1. National Library Week, 2. Signed Resolution Ver. Action By Act	ResolutionStatus:Passed4/12/2023In control:City Council4/25/2023Final action:4/25/2023A Resolution recognizing April 23rd to April 29th as National Library WeekPresenter:Presenter:Randy Helms, Councilmember District 21. National Library Week, 2. Signed Resolution No. 66-23.pdfVer. Action ByAction